 kW  HP
HV480-R75G1 0.75 1 11 4 $247.69
HV480-1R5G1 1.5 2 18 7 $271.98
HV480-2R2G1 2.2 3 23 10 $320.00
HV480-004G1 3.7 5 35 16 $423.54
HV480-R75G2 0.75 1 5 3.8 $247.69
HV480-1R5G2 1.5 2 5.8 5.1 $271.98
HV480-2R2G2 2.2 3 10.5 9 $306.61
HV480-004G2 4 5 14.6 13 $370.59
HV480-5R5G2 5.5 7.5 26 25 $511.91
HV480-7R5G2 7.5 10 35 32 $617.65
HV480-011G2 11 15 46.5 45 $852.94
HV480-015G2 15 20 62 60 $1,098.04
HV480-018G2 18.5 25 76 75 $1,323.53
HV480-022G2 22 30 92 91 $1,622.35
HV480-030G2 30 40 113 112 $1,852.94
HV480-037G2 37 50 157 150 $2,421.57
HV480-045G2 45 60 180 176 $3,354.90
HV480-055G2 55 75 214 210 $3,849.17
HV480-075G2 75 100 307 304 $5,067.87
HV480-090G2 90 125 385 377 $6,841.64
HV480-110G2 110 150 430 426 $9,122.15
HV480-R75G3 0.75 1 3.4 2.1 $234.16
HV480-1R5G3 1.5 2 5 3.8 $238.85
HV480-2R2G3 2.2 3 5.8 5.1 $280.72
HV480-004G3 4 5 10.5 9 $330.85
HV480-5R5G3 5.5 7.5 14.6 13 $426.09
HV480-7R5G3 7.5 10 20.5 17 $451.15
HV480-011G3 11 15 26 25 $551.41
HV480-015G3 15 20 35 32 $651.67
HV480-018G3 18.5 25 42 37 $882.26
HV480-022G3 22 30 50 45 $977.50
HV480-030G3 30 40 68 60 $1,253.21
HV480-037G3 37 50 83 75 $1,569.23
HV480-045G3 45 60 102 91 $1,828.26
HV480-055G3 55 75 124 112 $2,148.38
HV480-075G3 75 100 169 150 $2,962.92
HV480-093G3 93 125 203 176 $3,788.12
HV480-110G3 110 150 248 210 $4,392.80
HV480-132G3 132 175 256 253 $5,267.80
HV480-160G3 160 210 307 304 $5,854.70
HV480-185G3 185 245 350 340 $7,982.71
HV480-200G3 200 260 385 377 $8,708.42
HV480-220G3 220 300 385* 426 $9,676.02
HV480-R75G4 0.75 1 3.4 2.1 $238.85
HV480-1R5G4 1.5 2 5 3.8 $243.62
HV480-2R2G4 2.2 3 5.8 5.1 $286.33
HV480-004G4 4 5 10.5 9 $337.46
HV480-5R5G4 5.5 7.5 14.6 13 $434.61
HV480-7R5G4 7.5 10 25 17 $460.18
HV480-011G4 11 15 26 25 $562.44
HV480-015G4 15 20 35 32 $664.70
HV480-018G4 18.5 25 42 37 $899.90
HV480-022G4 22 30 50 45 $997.05
Single Phase: AC 220V, 50/60Hz
 Three Phase AC 220V ±15%
Three phase AC 380V~440V ±15%
Three phase AC 460V~480V ±15%
HV480 Series High Performance Vector Frequency Inverter
 Model No.
 Motor power  Rated input current
(a)
 Rated onput current
(a)
 Price P.
List
1/2
 kW  HP
HV480-030G4 30 40 68 60 $1,278.27
HV480-037G4 37 50 83 75 $1,600.62
HV480-045G4 45 60 102 91 $1,864.82
HV480-055G4 55 75 124 112 $2,191.35
HV480-075G4 75 100 169 150 $3,022.18
HV480-093G4 93 125 203 176 $3,863.89
HV480-110G4 110 150 248 210 $4,480.66
HV480-132G4 132 175 256 253 $5,373.16
HV480-160G4 160 210 307 304 $5,971.79
HV480-185G4 185 245 350 340 $8,142.37
HV480-200G4 200 260 385 377 $8,882.58
HV480-220G4 220 300 385* 426 $9,869.54
HV610-MS $75.00
HV610-DP $135.00
HV610-Keypad $60.00
HV610-LCDKeypad $90.00
HV610-KPHouse $15.00
HV610-CB $3.00
External Keypad
External Keypad, LCD display
HV610 keypad housing for remote installation
Extension cable for remote keypad installation
 Price P.
List
Three phase AC 460V~480V ±15%
Accessories
Master-Slave communication card
HV610 Profibus-DP communication card
 Model No.
 Motor power  Rated input current
(a)
 Rated onput current
(a)
2/2